
ROUND 03 ARCO TRIVENETO MX1_MX2Rider MX1Chal - Gara 1

Laptmes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 218 PANZAN L. 17:08.542
Tempo gara

1 2:03.438 11:55:25.760

2 2:04.201 11:57:29.961

3 2:08.199 11:59:38.160

4 2:07.821 12:01:45.981

5 2:06.908 12:03:52.889

6 2:06.732 12:05:59.621

7 2:13.409 12:08:13.030

8 2:05.335 12:10:18.365

 Po. 2 - # 291 MUR G. + 00.682
Dif. Primo

1 2:06.217 11:55:28.305

2 2:04.081 11:57:32.386

3 2:08.147 11:59:40.533

4 2:03.789 12:01:44.322

5 2:04.502 12:03:48.824

6 2:03.199 12:05:52.023

7 2:13.872 12:08:05.895

8 2:13.152 12:10:19.047

 Po. 3 - # 256 RIGHETTI N. + 12.784
Dif. Primo

1 2:14.387 11:55:42.074

2 2:07.439 11:57:49.513

3 2:07.972 11:59:57.485

4 2:07.199 12:02:04.684

5 2:06.089 12:04:10.773

6 2:08.112 12:06:18.885

7 2:05.177 12:08:24.062

8 2:07.087 12:10:31.149

 Po. 4 - # 802 LODIGIANI R. + 25.650
Dif. Primo

1 2:11.372 11:55:37.524

2 2:08.364 11:57:45.888

3 2:10.579 11:59:56.467

4 2:13.539 12:02:10.006

5 2:10.520 12:04:20.526

6 2:08.525 12:06:29.051

7 2:08.217 12:08:37.268

8 2:06.747 12:10:44.015

 Po. 5 - # 72 MAGATON F. + 27.572
Dif. Primo

1 2:10.895 11:55:36.530

2 2:07.239 11:57:43.769

3 2:11.553 11:59:55.322

4 2:08.304 12:02:03.626

5 2:11.802 12:04:15.428

6 2:11.565 12:06:26.993

7 2:08.763 12:08:35.756

8 2:10.181 12:10:45.937

 Po. 6 - # 182 PRIMOZIC A. + 33.319
Dif. Primo

1 2:26.178 11:55:56.809

2 2:08.260 11:58:05.069

3 2:10.621 12:00:15.690

4 2:09.349 12:02:25.039

5 2:09.235 12:04:34.274

6 2:07.255 12:06:41.529

7 2:04.461 12:08:46.350

8 2:05.334 12:10:51.684

 Po. 7 - # 572 BORSOI F. + 42.685
Dif. Primo

1 2:30.820 11:55:55.890

2 2:05.866 11:58:01.756

3 2:15.672 12:00:17.428

4 2:13.477 12:02:30.905

5 2:14.865 12:04:45.770

6 2:06.405 12:06:52.175

7 2:04.690 12:08:56.865

8 2:04.185 12:11:01.050

 Po. 8 - # 7 RECH M. + 1:07.446
Dif. Primo

1 2:18.325 11:55:48.308

2 2:24.296 11:58:12.604

3 2:12.541 12:00:25.145

4 2:10.473 12:02:35.618

5 2:10.359 12:04:45.977

6 2:07.561 12:06:53.538

7 2:09.750 12:09:03.288

8 2:22.523 12:11:25.811

 Po. 9 - # 923 PETTENA I. + 1:11.713
Dif. Primo

1 2:15.438 11:55:41.082

2 2:19.079 11:58:00.161

3 2:16.434 12:00:16.595

4 2:13.583 12:02:30.178

5 2:14.757 12:04:44.935

6 2:16.846 12:07:01.781

7 2:15.236 12:09:17.017

8 2:13.061 12:11:30.078

 Po. 10 - # 294 PAROLARI C. + 1:31.836
Dif. Primo

1 2:16.389 11:55:42.359

2 2:11.250 11:57:53.609

3 2:27.771 12:00:21.380

4 2:23.511 12:02:44.891

5 2:13.773 12:04:58.664

6 2:16.133 12:07:14.797

7 2:20.313 12:09:35.110

8 2:15.091 12:11:50.201

 Po. 11 - # 49 MAZZOCCO D. + 1:36.599
Dif. Primo

1 2:23.406 11:55:46.878

2 2:10.606 11:57:57.484

3 2:26.981 12:00:24.465

4 2:18.386 12:02:42.851

5 2:11.668 12:04:54.519

6 2:29.847 12:07:24.366

7 2:19.388 12:09:43.754

8 2:11.210 12:11:54.964

 Po. 12 - # 259 PARISE F. + 1:38.755
Dif. Primo

1 2:29.187 11:56:08.744

2 2:17.112 11:58:25.856

3 2:13.649 12:00:39.505

4 2:12.987 12:02:52.492

5 2:13.859 12:05:06.351

6 2:14.341 12:07:20.692

7 2:19.085 12:09:39.777

8 2:17.343 12:11:57.120

 Po. 13 - # 319 ALDIGHIERI F.+ 1:39.596
Dif. Primo

1 2:15.821 11:55:44.173

2 2:19.290 11:58:03.463

3 2:17.100 12:00:20.563

4 2:16.445 12:02:37.008

5 2:15.234 12:04:52.242

6 2:13.530 12:07:05.772

7 2:34.527 12:09:40.299

8 2:17.662 12:11:57.961

 Po. 14 - # 544 MARTINELLO D.+ 1:40.922
Dif. Primo

1 2:27.464 11:55:58.342

2 2:24.762 11:58:23.104

3 2:13.746 12:00:36.850

4 2:14.350 12:02:51.200

5 2:23.611 12:05:14.811

6 2:15.441 12:07:30.252

7 2:17.115 12:09:47.367

8 2:11.920 12:11:59.287

 Po. 15 - # 29 ROSSI M. + 1:48.171
Dif. Primo

1 2:26.141 11:55:59.057

2 2:18.528 11:58:17.585

3 2:15.719 12:00:33.304

4 2:16.028 12:02:49.332

5 2:14.098 12:05:03.430

6 2:16.070 12:07:19.500

7 2:25.831 12:09:45.331

8 2:21.205 12:12:06.536

 Po. 16 - # 617 BALDUSSI G. + 1:55.476
Dif. Primo

1 2:29.601 11:55:57.913

2 2:20.533 11:58:18.446

3 2:17.647 12:00:36.093

4 2:22.070 12:02:58.163

5 2:18.944 12:05:17.107

6 2:15.057 12:07:32.164

7 2:19.697 12:09:51.861

8 2:21.980 12:12:13.841

Fastest lap: 2:01.542 
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ROUND 03 ARCO TRIVENETO MX1_MX2Rider MX1Chal - Gara 1

Laptmes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 17 - # 12 MARIN C. + 1:57.191
Dif. Primo

1 2:37.650 11:56:11.151

2 2:25.306 11:58:36.457

3 2:17.374 12:00:53.831

4 2:13.958 12:03:07.789

5 2:17.246 12:05:25.035

6 2:15.123 12:07:40.158

7 2:18.774 12:09:58.932

8 2:16.624 12:12:15.556

 Po. 18 - # 184 GARBIN L. + 2:02.936
Dif. Primo

1 2:27.902 11:55:56.782

2 2:42.974 11:58:39.756

3 2:23.761 12:01:03.517

4 2:12.215 12:03:15.732

5 2:24.365 12:05:40.097

6 2:13.952 12:07:54.049

7 2:16.928 12:10:10.977

8 2:10.324 12:12:21.301

 Po. 19 - # 818 BOGOTTO E. + 2:10.030
Dif. Primo

1 2:33.048 11:56:05.957

2 2:22.274 11:58:28.231

3 2:20.221 12:00:48.452

4 2:15.513 12:03:03.965

5 2:20.043 12:05:24.008

6 2:19.334 12:07:43.342

7 2:24.781 12:10:08.123

8 2:20.272 12:12:28.395

 Po. 20 - # 510 RIGOTTI L. + 2:11.550
Dif. Primo

1 2:32.835 11:55:59.794

2 2:25.449 11:58:25.243

3 2:21.554 12:00:46.797

4 2:20.578 12:03:07.375

5 2:21.290 12:05:28.665

6 2:20.271 12:07:48.936

7 2:21.329 12:10:10.265

8 2:19.650 12:12:29.915

 Po. 21 - # 808 IORI G. + 2:11.623
Dif. Primo

1 2:39.577 11:56:10.552

2 2:20.627 11:58:31.179

3 2:20.876 12:00:52.055

4 2:19.209 12:03:11.264

5 2:17.689 12:05:28.953

6 2:22.911 12:07:51.864

7 2:21.076 12:10:12.940

8 2:17.048 12:12:29.988

 Po. 22 - # 28 DI BIAGGIO S. + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 2:43.739 11:56:12.762

2 2:25.780 11:58:38.542

3 2:16.729 12:00:55.271

4 2:34.482 12:03:30.066

5 2:16.779 12:05:46.845

6 2:14.701 12:08:01.546

7 2:19.451 12:10:20.997

 Po. 23 - # 661 PIAGNO M. + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 2:39.774 11:56:09.557

2 2:35.974 11:58:45.531

3 2:22.660 12:01:08.191

4 2:20.701 12:03:28.892

5 2:15.723 12:05:44.615

6 2:18.672 12:08:03.287

7 2:24.092 12:10:27.379

 Po. 24 - # 708 SAVI M. + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 2:31.047 11:56:00.657

2 2:19.190 11:58:19.847

3 2:54.647 12:01:14.494

4 2:20.493 12:03:34.987

5 2:26.331 12:06:01.318

6 2:20.669 12:08:21.987

7 2:19.896 12:10:41.883

 Po. 25 - # 450 ROMANO G. + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 2:29.492 11:56:01.435

2 2:28.718 11:58:30.153

3 2:28.334 12:00:58.487

4 2:29.019 12:03:27.506

5 2:31.498 12:05:59.004

6 2:33.031 12:08:32.035

7 2:39.132 12:11:11.167

 Po. 26 - # 103 LUNARDI E. + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 2:03.803 11:55:26.834

2 2:01.542 11:57:28.376

3 5:21.464 12:02:49.840

4 2:19.031 12:05:08.871

5 2:07.521 12:07:16.392

6 2:46.958 12:10:03.350

7 2:10.433 12:12:13.783

 Po. 27 - # 698 BETTINI R. + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 2:41.728 11:56:08.735

2 2:39.579 11:58:48.314

3 2:43.054 12:01:31.368

4 2:44.067 12:04:15.435

5 2:46.161 12:07:01.596

6 2:48.673 12:09:50.269

7 2:44.552 12:12:34.821

 Po. 28 - # 587 RABENSTEINER M.+ 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 2:42.970 11:56:13.326

2 2:36.231 11:58:49.557

3 2:52.587 12:01:42.144

4 3:09.565 12:04:51.709

5 2:31.808 12:07:23.517

6 2:43.447 12:10:06.964

7 2:34.679 12:12:41.643

 Po. 29 - # 434 DALVAI A. + 2 Laps
Dif. Primo

1 3:12.551 11:56:42.560

2 3:25.701 12:00:08.261

3 2:40.789 12:02:49.050

4 2:38.761 12:05:27.811

5 2:32.038 12:07:59.849

6 2:46.498 12:10:46.347

 Po. 30 - # 382 MOLINARI R. + 2 Laps
Dif. Primo

1 2:57.863 11:56:27.902

2 4:06.070 12:00:34.271

3 3:17.573 12:03:51.844

4 2:52.297 12:06:44.141

5 2:51.906 12:09:36.047

6 3:03.976 12:12:40.023

 Po. 31 - # 257 CANCIAN M. + 3 Laps
Dif. Primo

1 3:30.703 11:57:05.339

2 2:57.467 12:00:02.806

3 2:56.797 12:02:59.603

4 4:07.149 12:07:06.752

5 3:16.231 12:10:22.983

 Po. 32 - # 360 RABENSTEINER J.+ 3 Laps
Dif. Primo

1 3:25.491 11:57:00.818

2 3:25.746 12:00:26.564

3 3:42.496 12:04:09.626

4 3:00.750 12:07:10.376

5 3:15.855 12:10:26.231

 Po. 33 - # 860 GIOVINETTI R. + 3 Laps
Dif. Primo

1 2:53.594 11:56:25.349

2 2:46.371 11:59:11.720

3 3:27.013 12:02:38.733

4 3:35.976 12:06:14.709

5 4:38.802 12:10:53.511

Fastest lap: 2:01.542 
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